
UNITED STATES 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

WASHINGTOfN, D.C. 20555-0001 

FEB o t 2001
�yfdLi

Beckman and Associates, Inc.  
ATTN: Vicki Beckman 
1071 State Route 136 
Belle Vernon, PA 15012

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION NO. 1 TO TASK ORDER NO. 103 UNDER CONTRACT NUMBER 
NRC-03-98-021

Dear Ms. Beckman: 

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount $145.55, thereby increasing the amount of funds obligated from $40,000.00 to $40,145.55. Accordingly, the following 
change is hereby made: 

"The cost ceiling of Task Order No. 103 is $43,409.91. The amount of $42,043.50 represents the estimated reimbursable costs and the amount of $1,366.41 represents the fixed fee. Funds in the amount of $145.55, are obligated by this modification, therefore, the total funding under this task 
order is $40,145.55. " 

Accounting data for Modification No. 1 to Task Order No. 103 is as follows:

B&R No.: 
Job Code: 
BOC: 
APPN No.: 
FFS#: 
Oblig. Amt.:

120-15-103-110 
J-2548 
252A 
31X0200.120 
NRR98021097(1) 
$145.55

All other terms and conditions remain the same.  

Should you have any questions, please contact Mona Selden, Contract Specialist, on 
(301) 415-7907.  

Sincerely, 

-) ,

,Sharon D. Stewart, Contracting Officer 
' Contract Management Branch 2 

Division of Contracts and Property Management 
Office of Administration

"T7EMPwE, 4D*I-c0 1


